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Table
No. 1—continued.

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET

ISSUES
from
the

CONSOLIDATED
FUND,

&c.—continued.

I

Eh >

Issued.

Voted.

Amount Unissued.
Issued in Excess.

j

Expenditure.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Imprests.
Total.

69 70 71

Class
XIII.

—Department
of

Lands
and

Survey
:—

Department
of

Lands
and
Survey

Miscellaneous
Services

Valuation

£

s.
d.

172,954
6

1

44,957
9

8

40,518
5

9

£

s.
d.

52,159
9

0

5,920
19
2

7.581
1

8

£

s.
d.

120.794
17
1

39.036
10
6

32,937
4

1

£

s.
d.

782
17
1

287
5
10

493
8

10

£

s.
d.

121,577
14
2

39,323
16
4

33,430
12
11

£

s.
d.

183.678
0

0

58,368
0

0

33,384
0

0

£

s.
d.

62,100
5
10

19,044
3

8

£

s.
d.

46
12
11

Total
Class
XIII

258,430
1

6

65,661
9
10

192,768
11
8

1,563
11
9

194,332
3

5

275,430
0

0

81,144
9

6

46
12
11

Class
XIV.

—Department
of

Agriculture,
Indus-

tries,
and

Commerce
:—

Agriculture,
Industries,
and
Commerce

849,834
19
3

|_

625.269
IS
0

224,565
1

3

7,955
11
3

232.520
12
6

I

262,845
0

0

30,324
7

6

72

Total
Class
XIV

849,
S34
19
3

625.269
IS
0

224,565
1

3

7,955
11
3

232,520
12
6

202,845
0

0

30,324
7

6

73 74 75 76 77 78 79 SO 81 82 83 84 85 86 87 89
Class
XV.
—Education

Department
:—

Head
Office Elementary

Education..
Secondary
and
Higher

Education
Technical

Instruction
Training
Colleges
and
Training
of
Teachers

Native
Schools

School
Buildings,

Furniture,
and
Sites

Physical
Training

Medical
Inspection

Education
of
the

Blind

School
for
the

Deaf

Schools
for
the

Feeble-minded
Industrial
Schools

..

..

..

Infant-life
Protection ..

..

..

Probation
System......

..

I

Material
and

Stores....
..

..

I

Miscellaneous
Services

..

..

..

14,117
6

10

1,083,032
17
10

119,437
10
1

88,159
1

4

51,778
8

7

38.408
14
9

132,705
3

9

3,802
18
5

3,937
3

9

757
3

9

6,152
16
3

10,795
11
5

80,120
0

7

1.234
13
3

123
1

0

13,582
12
10

66,310
6

11

19
17
10

122,781
8

1

5,488
2
10

3.613
1

10

2,278
6
10

1.834
6
10

3,303
1

8

183
14
2

782
9

8

3,224
3

7

4,433
13
10

41.478
2

6

43
12
10

5
12
9

10,266
12
0

3,463
12
11

14,097
9

0

960,251
9

9

113,949
7

3

84,545
19
6

49,500
1

9

36,574
7

11

129,402
2

1

3,619
4

3

3.937
3

9

Cr.

25
5
11

2,928
12
8

6,361
17
7

38,641
18
1

1,191
0

5

117
S

3

3.316
0
10

62,846
14
0

I

14,097
9

0

14
15
10

960,266
5

7

113,949
7

3

84,545
19
6

49,500
1

9

36,574
7
11

129,402
2

1

3,619
4

3

3,937
3

9

Cr.

25
5
11

2,928
12
8

6,361
17
7

38,641
18
1

1,191
0

5

117
8

3

3,316
0
10

62,846
14
0

14,183
0

0

975,273
0

0

122.005
0

0

84,882
0

0

50,543
0

0

37,280
0

0

129,360
0

0

3,725
0

0

6,100
0

0

225
0

0

4.351
0

0

10.0S3
0

0

40,616
0

0

1,522
0

0

1,568
0

0

6.100
0

0

74,463
0

0

85
II
0

15,006
14
5

8,655
12
9

336
0

6

1,042
18
3

705
12
I

105
15
9

2,162
16
3

250
5

11

1,422
7

4

3,721
2

5

1,974
I

11

330
19
7

1,450
11
9

2.783
19
2

11,616
6

0

42
2

1

Total
Class
XV

..

..

..

:

"

Unauthorized"
:—

Services
not

provided
for

Total■■Unauthorized
"

,714,455
11
4

150,597
8

5

.... 144,801
18
0

203,200
0

2

1,511,255
11
2

5,795
10
5

12,113*14
2
!

14
15
10

1,511,270
7

0

1,562,879
0

0

L

I

17,909
4

7

51,650
15
1
j

42
2

1

17,909
4

7

150,597
8

5

144,801
is
0

5,795
10
5

12,113
14
2

17.909
4

7

17,909
4

7
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